СИСТЕМА ОБНАРУЖЕНИЯ
MILLIFLEX QUANTUM
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Regulatory Compliance
The Milliflex® Quantum reader is compliant with Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 89/336/EEC and is CE-marked.
Ordering Information
Description Qty./Pk Cat. No.
Milliflex® Quantum System Kits
Milliflex® Quantum standard kit includes 1 reader, 1 reader stand, 1 membrane transfer tool, 1 removal
rack, 1 camera and installation CD
1 MXQUANK01
Milliflex® Quantum Hardware and Accessories
Milliflex® Quantum reader 1 MXQREAD01
Milliflex® Quantum reader stand 1 MXQSUP001
Milliflex® Quantum membrane transfer tool 1 MXQTRT001
Milliflex® Quantum camera 1 MXQCAM001
Milliflex® Quantum adapters 5 MXQADAP05
1 REMRACK01Removal rack
Milliflex® Quantum Consumables Kits
Universal kits
48 Milliflex® HA 100 mL funnel units (0.45 μm cellulose esters membrane), fluorescent reagents 48 tests MXQTV0KT1
48 Milliflex® HA 250 mL funnel units (0.45 μm cellulose esters membrane), fluorescent reagents 48 tests MXQTV0KT2
48 Milliflex® GS 100 mL funnel units (0.22 μm cellulose esters membrane), fluorescent reagents 48 tests MXQTV0KT3
Milliflex® Quantum funnel labels 1,000 MXQLAB001
120 MXLMC0120Milliflex® liquid cassettes
Milliflex® Quantum
Feasibility Study QSMEDEV01